
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR  

BOOKKEEPER  
ATHLETIC TRAINER 

District Cell PHONE EXT EMAIL 

School District Ryan H. Adams, CMAA 321-402-3066 407-870-4633 65565 Ryan.adams@osceolaschools.net 

 Matt Murphy, CAA  407-518-2901 65766 Matthew.murphy@osceolaschools.net 

 Laura Stenberg  407-518-2901  66506 Laura.stenberg@osceolaschools.net 

Celebration Chad Boudreaux (AD) 407-837-9505 321-939-6600 50540 Chad.boudreaux@osceolaschools.net 

 Marta Martinez (BK)   50130 Marta.martinez@osceolaschools.net 

 Tori Doud  (ATC)   50697 Tori.doud@osceolaschools.net 

      

Gateway Travis James (AD) 407-361-0708 407-935-3600 82108 John.james@osceolaschools.net 

 Gilsiri Lopez (BK)   82130 Gilsiri.riveralopez@osceolaschools.net 

 Nicole Martinez (ATC)    Nicole.martinez@osceolaschools.net 

      

Harmony Dan Kerr, CAA (AD) 407-837-5152 407-933-9900 55540 Daniel.kerr@osceolaschools.net 

 Jennifer Shindoll (BK)   55130 Jennifer.shindoll@osceolaschools.net 

 Brandy Eaton (ATC)   55731 Brandy.eaton@osceolaschools.net 

      

Liberty Chad Springer 407-861-2218 407-933-3910 60540 Chad.springer@osceolaschools.net 

 Bennie Jessie (BK)    60130 Bennie.jessie@osceolaschools.net 

 Theresa Burgess (ATC)   60674 Theresa.burgess@osceolaschools.net 

      

Osceola Rick Tribit , CAA (AD) 407-861-1057 407-518-5400 40540 Richard.tribit@osceolaschools.net 

 Elizabeth Bujanszki-Rivera (BK)   40130 elizabeth.bujanszkirivera@ 
osceolaschools.net 

   Bryanna Garrett  (ATC)   40627 Bryanna.garrett@osceolaschools.net 

      

Poinciana Tiffany King , CAA (AD) 407-693-3327 407-870-4860 83603 Tiffany.king@osceolaschools.net 

 Joseline Hernandez (BK)   83130 Joseline.hernandez@osceolaschools.net 

 Chaquirah Mills (ATC)   83540 Chaquirah.mills@osceolaschools.net 

      

St. Cloud Bryan Smart (AD) 856-287-0671 407-891-3100 80540 Bryan.smart@osceolaschools.net 

 Curneth Scrivens (BK)   80130 Curneth.scrivens@osceolaschools.net 

 Craig Carnell (ATC)   80611 Craig.carnell@osceolaschools.net 

      

Tohopekaliga Don Simon (AD) 407–840-4801 407-483-3685 70540 Donald.simon@osceolaschools.net 

 Casandra Carrero (BK)   70130 Casandra.carrero@osceolaschools.net 

 Laura Curtis (ATC)   70737 Laura.curtis@osceolaschools.net 

      


